SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

7  -  A-line Rayon Woven Short Regular 61062010 1.00 PCS 1,999.00 1,999.00 0.00 2.50 19.99 2.50 19.99 0.00 0.00

7.00 16,893.00 0.00 229.12 229.11 0.00

Sub Total : 16893

Party Discount : -10135.8

Tax Amount : 458.23
Bill Amount : 7215.43

Amount in Words:  ₹  Seven Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen And Paisa  Forty Three Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

2 Our Responsible Ceases Of  as Soon as the Goods are Handed Over to the Carrier.